
Villanova University Office of Fraternity and Sorority Life: Spring 2024 Community Report 
Organizations are listed below based on Spring 2024 Semester GPA. 

Organization Council # of Active 
Members 

Spring 
2024 
GPA 

Cumulative 
GPA 

# of New 
Members 

Total 
Service 
Hours 

Total $ 
Raised 

Active Member 
Campus/Club 

Involvement (%) 

 
VIA 

Rating 
 

Pi Kappa Phi IFC 95 3.70 3.65 29 0 $37,404 95% 3 
Alpha Chi 
Omega PA 182 3.70 3.62 64 84 $11,790 98% 3 

Chi Omega PA 171 3.68 3.67 73 20 $10,766 100% 4 
Kappa Delta PA 166 3.67 3.66 71 981 $12,288 99% 2 
Kappa Kappa 

Gamma PA 181 3.64 3.58 61 326 $18,275 75% 3 

Alpha Phi PA 180 3.64 3.63 61 1,152 $39,927 94% 2 
Sigma Phi 

Epsilon IFC 51 3.63 3.57 28 37 $33,835 100% 4 

Sigma Psi Zeta CBFO 15 3.62 3.49 5 56 $0 100% N/A 
Delta Gamma PA 167 3.61 3.63 71 271 $8,864 100% 4 

Phi Sigma 
Kappa IFC 71 3.6 3.54 27 170 $8,550 + 2 

Delta Delta 
Delta PA 185 3.59 3.57 61 75 $15,900 85% 4 

Alpha Gamma 
Delta PA 51 3.58 3.56 16 240 $1,658 98% 3 

Delta Tau Delta IFC 75 3.57 3.52 23 80 $15,125 85% 2 
Sigma Nu IFC 80 3.56 3.51 24 296 $24,269 100% 3 

Beta Theta Pi IFC 78 3.49 3.55 20 176 $8,005 85% 3 
Delta Upsilon IFC 42 3.49 3.61 14 136 $7,167 90% N/A 

Delta Chi IFC 78 3.48 3.5 21 + + + 2 
Lambda Phi 

Epsilon CBFO 16 3.48 3.5 2 0 $0 100%  

Lambda Chi 
Alpha IFC 29 3.36 3.44 7 20 $2,897 95% 3 

Alpha Kappa 
Alpha CBFO 17 3.36 3.27 0 100 $221 100% N/A 

Delta Sigma 
Theta CBFO 13 3.26 3.26 0 78 $0 100%  

Alpha Phi Alpha CBFO 0 # # 1 35 $0 100%  
Kappa Alpha 

Psi CBFO 0 # # 3 + + + N/A 

Lambda Theta 
Alpha CBFO 3 # # 0 38 $940 100%  

 New Member Spring 2024 GPA 
Avg. 

Panhellenic Council-PA 1,283 3.64 3.615 478 3,149 $119,468 3.61 
Culturally-Based Fraternal 
Organizations - CBFO 64 3.5 3.43 11 307 $1,161 3.45 

Interfraternity Council-IFC 599 3.54 3.54 193 915 $137,252 3.44 
 

Fraternity and Sorority Life 1,948 3.56 3.52 682 4,371 $257,881  
Villanova Undergraduates 6,806 3.58 3.55  

All Fraternity Members 792 3.54 3.54 
All Undergraduate Men 3,130 3.55 3.52 

All Sorority Women 1,761 3.63 3.62 
All Undergraduate Women 3,676 3.61 3.58 

 
 



Villanova University Office of Fraternity and Sorority Life: Spring 2024 Community Report 
Organizations are listed below in their respective councils and by Spring 2024 Semester GPA. 

Chapter 
Rank Organization Council # of 

Members 
Spring 
2024 
GPA 

Cumulative 
GPA 

# of New 
Members 

Total 
Service 
Hours 

Total $ 
Raised 

 
VIA Rating 

 
Panhellenic Council - PA 

1 Alpha Chi Omega PA 182 3.70 3.62 64 84 $11,790 3 
2 Chi Omega PA 171 3.68 3.67 73 20 $10,766 4 
3 Kappa Delta PA 166 3.67 3.66 71 981 $12,288 2 
4 Kappa Kappa 

Gamma PA 181 3.64 3.58 61 326 $18,275 3 

4 Alpha Phi PA 180 3.64 3.63 61 1,152 $39,927 2 
All Panhellenic 1,283 3.64 3.615 478 3,149 $119,468  

6 Delta Gamma PA 167 3.61 3.63 71 271 $8,864 4 
All Undergraduate Women 3,676 3.61 3.58     

7 Delta Delta Delta PA 191 3.59 3.56 61 112 $7,740.00 4 
8 Alpha Gamma Delta PA 51 3.58 3.56 16 240 $1,658 3 

All Fraternity/Sorority 1,948 3.56 3.52 682 4,371 $257,881  

Interfraternity Council - IFC 
1 Pi Kappa Phi IFC 95 3.70 3.65 29 0 $37,404 3 
2 Sigma Phi Epsilon IFC 51 3.63 3.57 28 37 $33,835 4 
3 Phi Sigma Kappa IFC 71 3.6 3.54 27 170 $8,550 2 
4 Delta Tau Delta IFC 75 3.57 3.52 23 80 $15,125 2 

All Fraternity/Sorority 1,948 3.56 3.52 682 4,371 $257,881  
5 Sigma Nu IFC 80 3.56 3.51 24 296 $24,269 3 

All Undergraduate Men 3,130 3.55 3.52     
All IFC 599 3.54 3.54 193 915 $137,252  

6 Beta Theta Pi IFC 78 3.49 3.55 20 176 $8,005 3 
7 Delta Upsilon IFC 42 3.49 3.61 14 136 $7,167 N/A 
8 Delta Chi IFC 78 3.48 3.5 21 + + 2 
9 Lambda Chi Alpha IFC 29 3.36 3.44 7 20 $2,897 3 

Culturally-Based Fraternal Organizations - CBFO 
1 Sigma Psi Zeta CBFO 15 3.62 3.49 5 56 $0 N/A 

Villanova Undergraduates 6,806 3.58 3.55     
All Fraternity/Sorority 1,948 3.56 3.52 682 4,371 $257,881  

All CBFO 64 3.50 3.43 11 307 $1,161  
2 Lambda Phi Epsilon CBFO 16 3.48 3.5 2 0 $0  
3 Alpha Kappa Alpha CBFO 17 3.36 3.27 0 100 $221 N/A 
4 Delta Sigma Theta CBFO 13 3.26 3.26 0 78 $0  

 Alpha Phi Alpha CBFO 0 # # 1 35 $0  
 Kappa Alpha Psi CBFO 0 # # 3 + + N/A 
 Lambda Theta Alpha CBFO 3 # # 0 38 $940  

 

 # = Information for chapters with fewer than 5 members is not reported in compliance with the Family Educational Rights & Privacy Act 
(FERPA).  

+ = Chapter did not submit any information.  
( ) = Number of hiatus members reported (i.e. study abroad) 

 


